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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 4.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 4.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25   900.90 
3   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 5.00/55/18.25 4.50/55/18.25   738.74 
4   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   -15 F 4.00/55/18.25 4.25/55/18.25   725.23 
5   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 4.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   729.73 
6   Vaskova Sara TXK   -15 F 2.00/55/18.25   684.68 
7   Selmeciova Emma TXK   -15 F 2.00/52   576.58 
8   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 3.50/49   495.50 
9   Vasilisinová Nina TXK   -15 F 4.50/34    

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25   1000.00 
2   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 2.00/58/18.25 3.50/58/18.25   987.50 
3   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 4.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   875.00 
4   Timko Patrik TXK   -15 M 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   875.00 
5   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   -15 M 1.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25   787.50 
6   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 3.00/52   675.00 
7   Toth Patrik TXK   -15 M 2.50/52   662.50 
8   Redzepovic Oliver TXK   -15 M 4.50/43   262.50 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia TXK   -19 F 4.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/14.25   846.15 
3   Sablaturova Ema TXK   -19 F 3.00/52 4.00/52   538.46 
4   Stroncekova Katarina TXK   -19 F 3.00/49 3.00/52   519.23 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Saxa Samuel TXK   -19 M 2.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/10.75   1000.00 
2   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 1.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   817.52 
3   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 2.50/58/12.00 1.00/58/12.00   824.82 
4   Vrazel Dominik TXK   -19 M 5.00/58/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   510.95 
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Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 2120 2120   1000.00 
2   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 1060 770   500.00 
3   Vaskova Sara TXK   -15 F 900 610   424.53 
4   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 700 610   330.19 
5   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 610 610   287.74 
6   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 530   250.00 
7   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   -15 F 500   235.85 
8   Selmeciova Emma TXK   -15 F 410   193.40 
9   Vasilisinová Nina TXK   -15 F 290   136.79 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 2920 3600   930.23 
2   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 3870 3170   1000.00 
3   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 2740 2240   708.01 
4   Timko Patrik TXK   -15 M 1670 1670   431.52 
5   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 2400 980   620.16 
6   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   -15 M 500   129.20 
7   Redzepovic Oliver TXK   -15 M 200   51.68 
8   Toth Patrik TXK   -15 M 130   33.59 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia TXK   -19 F 1970 2330   995.73 
2   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 2340 1390   1000.00 
3   Sablaturova Ema TXK   -19 F 900 790   384.62 
4   Stroncekova Katarina TXK   -19 F 290 290   123.93 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 4520 2980   1000.00 
2   Saxa Samuel TXK   -19 M 1920 500   424.78 
3   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 2040   451.33 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 29.3m 29.3m   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 26.6m 26.6m   907.85 
3   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 21.7m 23.0m   784.98 
4   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   -15 F 16.2m 17.5m   597.27 
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Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 31.4m 29.9m   1000.00 
2   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 28.4m 29.3m   933.12 
3   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 29.1m 28.6m   926.75 
4   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 15.7m   500.00 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 28.7m 28.6m   1000.00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminay   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 50.1m 49.6m   1000.00 
2   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 48.1m 49.4m   982.54 
3   Vrazel Dominik TXK   -19 M 38.2m 36.9m   703.24 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 900.90  1000.00  907.85  2808.75 
2   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 1000.00  250.00  1000.00  2250.00 
3   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 738.74  500.00  784.98  2023.72 
4   Vrazelova Sarka TXK   -15 F 725.23  235.85  597.27  1558.35 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 1000.00  1000.00  926.75  2926.75 
2   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 987.50  930.23  1000.00  2917.73 
3   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 875.00  708.01  933.12  2516.13 
4   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 675.00  620.16  500.00  1795.16 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 846.15  1000.00  1000.00  2846.15 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 817.52  1000.00  1000.00  2817.52 
2   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 824.82  451.33  982.54  2258.69 
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Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
Majancik Gabriel

Scorer
Kusy Milos


